THE HEARTPIECE OF YOUR
PASSANGER-INFORMATION SYSTEM
Passanger-information systems from Luminator Technology Group
are integrated solutions. That means: Display, electronical control
and software form a unit and will be customized for your special
needs. Because of that we also combined a display and the BOX-PC
in one program. It supplies, independently from the "On Board Com-

ON-BOARD PASSENGER INFORMATION SYSTEM
ON-BOARD BOX PC STREAMING
Order Information
LTG Rastatt GmbH Device: L2081A-19-1HE / Kit with Box-PC ProSys: JL207081-01A
Device: L2083A-19-1HE / Kit with Box-PC ProSys: JL207083-01A / JL207083-02A
Device: L2084A-19-1HE / Kit with Box-PC ProSys: JL207084-01A
Device: L2086A-19-1HE / Kit with Box-PC ProSys: JL207086-01A
Electrical Properties
Operating Voltage 24 VDC (16.8 - 32 VDC)
Power Consumption Max. 30 W
Interfaces